)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 01:36:05 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4419 Concurrent Resolution, By Anderson
A Concurrent Resolution to request the Department of Transportation to name South Carolina Highway 81 from the city limit
of Greenville to the point one mile south of the city limit in Greenville County in honor of Bishop William Edward Fuller, Sr.

01/09/96
01/09/96
01/11/96
01/11/96
01/17/96
01/18/96
01/23/96
01/23/96
01/24/96
01/24/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-86

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-86
Recalled from Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-17
Committed to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-17
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-4
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-17

Introduced SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-4

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-4

Page 1 of 1



