South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 01:36:05 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4419 Concurrent Resolution, By Anderson

A Concurrent Resolution to request the Department of Transportation to name South Carolina Highway 81 from the city limit of Greenville to the point one mile south of the city limit in Greenville County in honor of Bishop William Edward Fuller, Sr.

01/09/96	House	Introduced HJ-86
01/09/96	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-86
01/11/96	House	Recalled from Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-17
01/11/96	House	Committed to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-17
01/17/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-4
01/18/96	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-17
01/23/96	Senate	Introduced SJ-11
01/23/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11
01/24/96	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-4
01/24/96	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-4